Product catalog
EnErgy IsolatIon l-o-X® wIth EEZ-on® ValVEs
 15 & 27 sErIEs
2 © 2022, ROSS CONTROLS® .All Rights Reserved.  ROSS CONTROLS®
Combining two functions critical to safety concerns in any application, the ROSS L-O-X® valve with EEZ-ON® operation provides the shutdown
and the gradual start-up (or, “Soft-Start”) capabilities today’s systems require. In addition, because the L-O-X® valve with EEZ-ON® operation
is two units in one, you eliminate the need for multiple components.
The valve permits the gradual increase of downstream pressure in the pneumatic circuit that has just been actuated. The same unit also

4 © 2022, ROSS CONTROLS® .All Rights Reserved.  ROSS CONTROLS®
Ordering Information
MANUAL LOCKOUT L-O-X® VALVES WITH SOFT-START EEZ-ON® 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Valve Style
Port Size
Body Size
Valve Model Number
In-Out Exhaust G Thread NPT Thread
Modular
1/4 3/4 3/4 YD1523A2103 Y1523A2103
3/8 3/4 3/4 YD1523A3103 Y1523A3103
1/2 3/4 3/4 YD1523A4103 Y1523A4103
3/4 3/4 3/4 YD1523A5113 Y1523A5113
Classic
3/8 3/4 1/2 YD1523B3102 Y1523B3102
1/2 3/4 1/2 YD1523B4102 Y1523B4102
3/4
3/4 1/2 YD1523B5112 Y1523B5112
1-1/4 1 YD1523B5102 Y1523B5102
1 1-1/4 1 YD1523B6102 Y1523B6102
1-1/4 1-1/4 1 YD1523B7112 Y1523B7112
Port Size
Body Size
Flow CV Weight
lb (kg)1, 2 3 1-2 2-3

10 © 2022, ROSS CONTROLS® .All Rights Reserved.  ROSS CONTROLS®
Ordering Information
SOLENOID MANUAL LOCKOUT CONTROLLED VALVES WITH SOFT-START 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Port Size
Body
Size
Valve Model Number
In-Out Exhaust
G Thread NPT Thread
24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
1/4 1/2 3/8 YD2773B2075W YD2773B2075Z YD2773B2075Y Y2773B2075W Y2773B2075Z Y2773B2075Y
3/8 1/2 3/8 YD2773B3075W YD2773B3075Z YD2773B3075Y Y2773B3075W Y2773B3075Z Y2773B3075Y
1/2
1/2 3/8 YD2773B4085W YD2773B4085Z YD2773B4085Y Y2773B4085W Y2773B4085Z Y2773B4085Y
1 3/4 YD2773B4075W YD2773B4075Z YD2773B4075Y Y2773B4075W Y2773B4075Z Y2773B4075Y
3/4 1 3/4 YD2773B5075W YD2773B5075Z YD2773B5075Y Y2773B5075W Y2773B5075Z Y2773B5075Y
1
1 3/4 YD2773B6085W YD2773B6085Z YD2773B6085Y Y2773B6085W Y2773B6085Z Y2773B6085Y
1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2773B6075W YD2773B6075Z YD2773B6075Y Y2773B6075W Y2773B6075Z Y2773B6075Y
1-1/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2773B7075W YD2773B7075Z YD2773B7075Y Y2773B7075W Y2773B7075Z Y2773B7075Y
1-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2773B8085W YD2773B8085Z YD2773B8085Y Y2773B8085W Y2773B8085Z Y2773B8085Y
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
NOTE:  Per specifications and regulations, these products are defined as energy isolation devices, NOT AS EMERGENCY STOP DEVICES.
Port Size
Body Size
Flow CV Weight
lb (kg)1, 2 3 1-2 2-3
1/4 1/2 3/8 2.5 3.1
5.3 (2.4)3/8 1/2 3/8 3.6 5.3
1/2
1/2 3/8 3.3 5.3
1 3/4 10 13
6.0 (2.7)3/4 1 3/4 12 15
1
1 3/4 12 16
1-1/2 1-1/4 23 34
9.5 (4.3)1-1/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 30 32
1-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/4 30 31
Valve Schematic
1
3
2 Y3
Y3
www.rosscontrols.com  www.rosscontrols.com 11
Ordering Information
MANUAL LOCKOUT CONTROLLED VALVES WITH SOFT-START 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Port Size
Body Size
Valve Model Number
In-Out Exhaust G Thread NPT Thread
1/4 1/2 3/8 YD2783B2055 Y2783B2055
3/8 1/2 3/8 YD2783B3055 Y2783B3055
1/2
1/2 3/8 YD2783B4065 Y2783B4065
1 3/4 YD2783B4055 Y2783B4055
3/4 1 3/4 YD2783B5055 Y2783B5055
1
1 3/4 YD2783B6065 Y2783B6065
1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2783A6055 Y2783A6055
1-1/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2783A7055 Y2783A7055
1-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2783A8065 Y2783A8065
NOTE:  Per specifications and regulations, these products are defined as energy isolation devices, NOT AS EMERGENCY STOP DEVICES.
Port Size
Body Size
Flow CV Weight